
ST. FRANCIS' HIGH SCHOOL, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 
Syllabus for Second Term Examination, 2025-2026. 

Class – Two 
Maths: 
Unit: 3 Subtraction Notebook work from book pages :46(Q1), 48(Q1), 52(Q1) 

Unit: 4 Multiplication Notebook work from book pages :80(Q1), 83{Q2 (c, d)} 

Unit: 6 Fractions Notebook work from book pages :102, 103(Q1,Q2), 104 

Times tables: 5 to 9 ( 1st and 2nd Term ) 
Book pages :53, 64(a-f), 77(Q4), 79, 135, 144(Q1), 147,148. 

General Knowledge: 
Unit 3: Roles and Responsibilities Book Pages: 19 and 20 
Unit 5: The Natural Environment and Resources Book Page: 33 
Unit 8: Animals Book Pages: 62 and 63 
Unit 12: Helping Others Book Pages: 90 and 91 
Unit 15: Forgiveness and Forgiving Others Book Pages: 108 and 109 
Note:  all work done in the notebook and textbook 

Drawing: 
1. House 2. Butterfly 3. Pencil 4. Tree 5. Boat

English: 
Reading: • Unit 6 Tell me a story Grandpa
Writing: • Unit 9 Following Rules
Oral Rhyme: Dictation: Unit 5 Then and Now 

• The Tree (Page 113)  • Great Grandma (page 53)
Copy Work: • Unit 5 Then and Now

• Unit 6 Tell me a story Grandpa • Unit 9 Following Rules
• Unit 10 The Please and Thank You (Book of Poems) • Unit 11 Natural Resources

Grammar: 
• Masculine/Feminine • Words/Antonyms
• Parts of speech • Words/Synonyms
• Possessive pronouns • Contractions
• Essay: My Best Friend • Degrees of adjectives

Book pages: 48(ex:B),60(ex:C), 95(ex:F),100(ex:B),102(ex:B ) 

Computer Science: 
Chapter 2 Navigating touchscreen Devices Chapter 4 Adventures with Paint and Tux Paint 
Book pages:18,47,48 Viva voce: page 46(Troubleshoot) 
Learn all the work done in the 2nd Term. 
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Date Sheet | Class 2 

Day & Date Classes 1 – 3 
Saturday, 6th December General Knowledge / Drawing 

Sunday, 7th December STUDY DAY 

Monday, 8th December Urdu Text 

Tuesday, 9th December Urdu Reading + Dictation 

Wednesday, 10th December STUDY DAY 

Thursday, 11th December Islamiyat + Urdu Writing 

Friday, 12th December STUDY DAY 

Saturday, 13th December Mathematics + English Writing 

Sunday, 14th December SUNDAY 

Monday, 15th December English Text 

Tuesday, 16th December STUDY DAY 

Wednesday, 17th December Computer Science 

Thursday, 18th December English Reading + Dictation 

Friday, 19th December STUDY DAY 

Saturday, 20th December English + Urdu Rhymes 

 �ے ڈ� �ِ� � ��ش در� �� �ڑى را� �زار

 ا�م � ��ر دو� � ��ے ا�ام �� �ا ا�زت
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